2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04
2025-10-04

BU9 NS INTERLOCK SCHEDULE SEPT - OCT 2025

First Team Listed is the Home Team

BUS NVFC Blaze vs NVFC Power

BU9 NVFC Bizzard vs WVFC Spurs
BUS NVFC Rage vs NVFC Rush

BU9 NVFC Belgium vs NVFC Austria
BUS NVFC Ecuador vs NVFC Chile
BU9 NVFC Denmark vs NVFC Canada
BU9 NVFC Cameroon vs NVFC Argentina
BU9 NVFC Australia vs NVFC Brazil
BUS NVFC Mexico vs NVFC Ireland
BU9 NVFC New Zealand vs NVFC Italy
BUS NVFC Poland vs NVFC Honduras
BU9 NVFC Portugal vs NVFC France
BU9 NVFC Scotland vs NVFC England
BU9 NVFC Venezuela vs WVFC Black
BU9 NVFC Wales vs NVFC Spain

BU9S NVFC Uruguay vs WVFC Bolts
BUS WVFC United vs NVFC Force
BU9 WVFC Red vs FC Faly Blue

BUS WVFC Green vs NVFC Sweden
BU9 Bowen Arrows vs WVFC Blue

Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Sutherland
Westcot
Westcot
Westcot
BCIS

North (AT)
Center (AT)
South (AT)
North (AT)
Center (AT)
South (AT)
North (AT)
Center (AT)
South (AT)
North (AT)
Center (AT)
South (AT)
North (AT)
Center (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
Grass
Grass
Grass

AT

Version as of:

8:15am
8:15am
8:15am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
10:45am
10:45am
10:45am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
1:15pm
1:15pm
1:15pm
12:15pm
10:00am
1:00pm
2:30pm
10:15am

03-Oct-25

9:15am
9:15am
9:15am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:45am
11:45am
11:45am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
1:15pm
11:00am
2:00pm
3:30pm
11:15am



2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18
2025-10-18

First Team Listed is the Home Team

BU9 NVFC Blizzard vs NVFC Blaze

BU9 NVFC Rush vs WVFC United

BU9 NVFC Force vs NVFC Rage

BU9 NVFC Spain vs NVFC Uruguay
BU9 NVFC Sweden vs NVFC Venezuela
BU9 NVFC Wales vs WVFC Black

BU9 NVFC Ecuador vs NVFC Cameroon
BU9 NVFC Canada vs NVFC Brazil

BU9S NVFC Australia vs NVFC Argentina
BU9 NVFC Chile vs NVFC Belgium

BU9 NVFC Denmark vs NVFC Austria
BU9 NVFC Honduras vs NVFC England
BU9 NVFC Italy vs NVFC Scotland

BU9 NVFC Ireland vs NVFC Portugual
BU9 NVFC Japan vs NVFC Poland

BU9 NVFC Mexico vs NVFC New Zealand
BU9 WVFC Spurs vs NVFC Power

BU9 WVFC Bolts vs WVFC Red

BU9 WVFC Green vs Bowen Arrows
BU9 FC Faly Blue vs WVFC Blue

BU9 NVFC France vs BYE

Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone
Kirkstone

Sutherland

Westcot
Westcot
Westcot

Collingwood JR Wentworth

North (AT)
Center (AT)
South (AT)
North (AT)
Center (AT)
South (AT)
North (AT)
Center (AT)
South (AT)
North (AT)
Center (AT)
South (AT)
North (AT)
Center (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
Grass
Grass
Grass

(AT)

8:15am
8:15am
8:15am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
10:45am
10:45am
10:45am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
1:15pm
1:15pm
1:15pm
12:15pm
10:00am
11:30am
2:30pm
12:45pm

9:15am
9:15am
9:15am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:45am
11:45am
11:45am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
1:15pm
11:00am
12:30pm
3:30pm
1:45pm



