BU9 NS INTERLOCK SCHEDULE SEPT - OCT 2025

Game Date	Game Name	Location	Site	Start Time	End Time
	First Team Listed is the Home Team				
2025-10-04	BU9 NVFC Blaze vs NVFC Power	Kirkstone	North (AT)	8:15am	9:15am
2025-10-04	BU9 NVFC Bizzard vs WVFC Spurs	Kirkstone	Center (AT)	8:15am	9:15am
2025-10-04	BU9 NVFC Rage vs NVFC Rush	Kirkstone	South (AT)	8:15am	9:15am
2025-10-04	BU9 NVFC Belgium vs NVFC Austria	Kirkstone	North (AT)	9:30am	10:30am
2025-10-04	BU9 NVFC Ecuador vs NVFC Chile	Kirkstone	Center (AT)	9:30am	10:30am
2025-10-04	BU9 NVFC Denmark vs NVFC Canada	Kirkstone	South (AT)	9:30am	10:30am
2025-10-04	BU9 NVFC Cameroon vs NVFC Argentina	Kirkstone	North (AT)	10:45am	11:45am
2025-10-04	BU9 NVFC Australia vs NVFC Brazil	Kirkstone	Center (AT)	10:45am	11:45am
2025-10-04	BU9 NVFC Mexico vs NVFC Ireland	Kirkstone	South (AT)	10:45am	11:45am
2025-10-04	BU9 NVFC New Zealand vs NVFC Italy	Kirkstone	North (AT)	12:00pm	1:00pm
2025-10-04	BU9 NVFC Poland vs NVFC Honduras	Kirkstone	Center (AT)	12:00pm	1:00pm
2025-10-04	BU9 NVFC Portugal vs NVFC France	Kirkstone	South (AT)	12:00pm	1:00pm
2025-10-04	BU9 NVFC Scotland vs NVFC England	Kirkstone	North (AT)	1:15pm	2:15pm
2025-10-04	BU9 NVFC Venezuela vs WVFC Black	Kirkstone	Center (AT)	1:15pm	2:15pm
2025-10-04	BU9 NVFC Wales vs NVFC Spain	Kirkstone	South (AT)	1:15pm	2:15pm
2025-10-04	BU9 NVFC Uruguay vs WVFC Bolts	Sutherland	South (AT)	12:15pm	1:15pm
2025-10-04	BU9 WVFC United vs NVFC Force	Westcot	Grass	10:00am	11:00am
2025-10-04	BU9 WVFC Red vs FC Faly Blue	Westcot	Grass	1:00pm	2:00pm
2025-10-04	BU9 WVFC Green vs NVFC Sweden	Westcot	Grass	2:30pm	3:30pm
2025-10-04	BU9 Bowen Arrows vs WVFC Blue	BCIS	AT	10:15am	11:15am

Version as of:

03-Oct-25

Game Date	Game Name	Location	Site	Start Time	End Time
	First Team Listed is the Home Team				
2025-10-18	BU9 NVFC Blizzard vs NVFC Blaze	Kirkstone	North (AT)	8:15am	9:15am
2025-10-18	BU9 NVFC Rush vs WVFC United	Kirkstone	Center (AT)	8:15am	9:15am
2025-10-18	BU9 NVFC Force vs NVFC Rage	Kirkstone	South (AT)	8:15am	9:15am
2025-10-18	BU9 NVFC Spain vs NVFC Uruguay	Kirkstone	North (AT)	9:30am	10:30am
2025-10-18	BU9 NVFC Sweden vs NVFC Venezuela	Kirkstone	Center (AT)	9:30am	10:30am
2025-10-18	BU9 NVFC Wales vs WVFC Black	Kirkstone	South (AT)	9:30am	10:30am
2025-10-18	BU9 NVFC Ecuador vs NVFC Cameroon	Kirkstone	North (AT)	10:45am	11:45am
2025-10-18	BU9 NVFC Canada vs NVFC Brazil	Kirkstone	Center (AT)	10:45am	11:45am
2025-10-18	BU9 NVFC Australia vs NVFC Argentina	Kirkstone	South (AT)	10:45am	11:45am
2025-10-18	BU9 NVFC Chile vs NVFC Belgium	Kirkstone	North (AT)	12:00pm	1:00pm
2025-10-18	BU9 NVFC Denmark vs NVFC Austria	Kirkstone	Center (AT)	12:00pm	1:00pm
2025-10-18	BU9 NVFC Honduras vs NVFC England	Kirkstone	South (AT)	12:00pm	1:00pm
2025-10-18	BU9 NVFC Italy vs NVFC Scotland	Kirkstone	North (AT)	1:15pm	2:15pm
2025-10-18	BU9 NVFC Ireland vs NVFC Portugual	Kirkstone	Center (AT)	1:15pm	2:15pm
2025-10-18	BU9 NVFC Japan vs NVFC Poland	Kirkstone	South (AT)	1:15pm	2:15pm
2025-10-18	BU9 NVFC Mexico vs NVFC New Zealand	Sutherland	South (AT)	12:15pm	1:15pm
2025-10-18	BU9 WVFC Spurs vs NVFC Power	Westcot	Grass	10:00am	11:00am
2025-10-18	BU9 WVFC Bolts vs WVFC Red	Westcot	Grass	11:30am	12:30pm
2025-10-18	BU9 WVFC Green vs Bowen Arrows	Westcot	Grass	2:30pm	3:30pm
2025-10-18	BU9 FC Faly Blue vs WVFC Blue	Collingwood JR Wentworth	(AT)	12:45pm	1:45pm
2025-10-18	BU9 NVFC France vs BYE				